GOVERNMENT OF KERALA ABSTRACT

Public services- Appointments made on contract basis- Intimation to the Public Service Commission- Orders issued.

Public (Rules) Department

G.O.MS.No. 318/70/PD Dated, Trivandrum 4-9-1970

Read:- 1 G.O.MS.No.132/59/PD dated 30-1-1959.

2. Letter No; AII (3) 32257/67 dated 20-8-1968 from the Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission.

ORDER

In the G.O read above Government have laid down the procedure to be followed in making appointments on contract basis. The question has been further examined in consultation with the Public Service Commission. Government order that all contract appointments made by the Government will in future, be intimated to the Public Service commission along with the reasons which weighed with the government in making those appointments.

Sd/- Special Secretary to Government.

То

All Departments in the Secretariat etc. All Heads of Departments, etc.

Endt. On E3-56417/70 dated 15-9-1970

Copy to all conservator of Forests for information and attention.

Copy to all Divl. Forest Officers and Asst. Conservator of forests Silviculturasl Research Officer, wild Life Preservation Officer and the Principal Kerala Forest School Walayar for information and attention.

Copy to the Section E3, E4, S.O.file and Stock file.

Sd/-For chief Conservator of Forests.

Approved for issue,

SUPERINTENDENT.